8
68
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 681
681
Semiconductors – Integrated Circuits
S
em

493-340.ICM7240IPE
631-980LS7210
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 250+ 500+
Price Each
Transistor Arrays/Darlington Drivers
SEM133
† Available until stocks are exhausted.
405-589.UDN6118ATransistor Array – 8 NPN Darlingtons, +5V input..................................6118 ALEG 18/DIL
705-160.UCN5841ABIMOS 8-bit Serial-Input Latched Driver with protection diodes ..........5841 ALEG 18/DIL
573-371.UCN5832A
High Speed, Low Output Saturation Voltage, BIMOS 32-bit Serial -
Input, Latched Driver.........................................................................
5832 ALEG 40
410-068.UCN5821ABIMOS 8-bit Serial-Input Latched Driver ..............................................5821 ALEG 16/DIL
539-028¿.UCN5801EPHigh Speed BIMOS Darlington Array (8 latches). PLCC Package..........5801 ALEG 28
410-056.UCN5801AHigh Speed BIMOS Darlington Array (8 latches) ..................................5801 ALEG 22/DIL
641-182¿MIC5801BVHigh Speed BIMOS Darlington Array (8 latches). PLCC Package..........5801 MICR 28
246-141MIC5801BNHigh Speed BIMOS Darlington Array (8 latches). UCN5801A compatible.5801 MICR 22/DIL
410-044UCN5800AHigh Speed BIMOS Darlington Array (4 latches) ..................................5800 ALEG 14/DIL
246-130MIC5800BNHigh Speed BIMOS Darlington Array (4 latches). UCN5800A compatible.5800 MICR 14/DIL
410-020CA3127ETransistor Array – 5 NPN General Purpose Transistors ........................3127 INTS 16/DIL
410-019.CA3096ETransistor Array – 2 PNP and 3 NPN General Purpose Transistors.......3096 INTS 16/DIL
409-996.CA3086Transistor Array – 5 NPN General Purpose Transistors ........................3086 INTS 14/DIL
409-984.CA3083Transistor Array – 5 NPN General Purpose Transistors ........................3083 INTS 16/DIL
409-972.CA3082
Transistor Array – 7 NPN General Purpose Transistors, common col-
lector array ........................................................................................
3082 INTS 16/DIL
409-960.CA308116/DIL Transistor Array – 7 NPN General Purpose Transistors, common emitter array3081 INTS
409-947LM3046N14/DIL Transistor Array – 5 NPN General Purpose Transistors3046 NSC
409-935¿CA3046MTransistor Array – 5 NPN General Purpose Transistors ........................3046 INTS 14
409-923.CA3046Transistor Array – 5 NPN General Purpose Transistors ........................3046 INTS 14/DIL
318-7044ULN2804APTransistor Array, 8 NPN Darlingtons, 6V to 15V input, 500mA 50V (CMOS).2804 TOSH 18/DIL
409-893†ULN2804ANTransistor Array, 8 NPN Darlingtons, 6V to 15V input, 500mA 50V (CMOS).2804 TI 18/DIL
409-881ULN2804ATransistor Array, 8 NPN Darlingtons, 6V to 15V input, 500mA 50V (CMOS).2804 ST 18/DIL
409-870¿.ULN2803LWTransistor Array, 8 NPN Darlingtons, +5V input, 500mA 50V (TTL/CMOS).2803 USM 18